RF Admittance Level Transmitter
Corrosive Media
 PRODUCT  INTRODUCTION
1
PRINCIPLE
4~20mA
Grounding

EBX1001C-B2□□□□□□18
EBX1001C-B2□□□□□□03
Model Number Order Code
Model Number Order Code
ACCESSORIES
Cable Conduit - Ex d IIC
Material: Washer — NBR
Body— Copper alloy(3/4"NPT)
             Nickel plated(1/2"NPT)
3/4"NPT
fMax=14
fMin=10
fMax=10
fMin=6.5
60
5032
27
60
50
1/2"NPT
HP415-A23100MH01(29-1104)
HP415-A23000MG01(29-1108)
Corrosive Media
12
 ORDER INFORMATION
EBX1 9999-999999999999999
23222120191817161514131211100908070605 07
Type
00: Standard Type
02: Hi-Temp. Type
03: Sanitary Type
32: Sanitary+Hi-Temp. Type
0605
Certificafe
00: None
1C: ATEX-Sealed Explosion-proof
1D: ATEX-Dust Explosion-proof
7C: NEPSI-Sealed Explosion-proof
7D: NEPSI-Dust Explosion-proof
0807
Probe Typ
A1: Rod Probe Type
A2: Cable Type
A3: Two Rod Probe Type
A4: Anti-wave tube Type
A5: Anti-wave tube Coating Type
A8: Insulator Type
B1: Rod Coating Type
B2: Cable Coating Type
B3: Two Coating Rod Probe
B4: Anti-wave tube Two Coating Type
09 10
Connection
Flange item
AK: JIS-FF
AN: ANSI-RF
AS: DIN-FF
Thread item
AA: JIS
AB: ISO
AC: ANSI
AD: DIN
A8: 1"
B1: 1-1/2"
B2: 2"
B4: 2-1/2"
B5: 3"
D8: DN25
E1: DN40
E2: DN50
E3: DN65
E4: DN80
01: PT male
03: PF male
05: BSP male
07: NPT male
13: GAS male
2
40: 5 kg/cm
242: 10 kg/cm
48: 150 Lbs
49: 300 Lbs
57: PN10
58: PN16
1211 1413 1615
(Next page)
Corrosive Media
Communication
A: None
B: HART
19
Probe Material
MA: SUS 304
MB: SUS 316
03: FEP